VENDOR

Graphic Design, Inc.
315 Second Street East
Hastings, MN 55033
Phone: 651437-6459
Fax: 651480-5009

The Bindery, Inc.

8201 Brooklyn Blvd #1500

dock doors 31-36

Brooklyn Park, MN 55445
P:(763)201-2800 F:(763)201-2790
Mike Cress

PURCHASE ORDER

Issue Date: 08/04/2025

PO #: 47330

SHIP TO Please email Tom Kranz at
tkranz@gd-inc.com to schedule
pickup/delivery

Shipping Method |Terms

Ordered By

Delivery Date

Will Call

Net 30

Rob Gormanson

08/15/2025

ltem #

Description

Quantity Balance

Unit $

Total Job #

Grade K Teacher Manual
322-pages plus F & B covers

Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated

cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 161sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black

coil\supplied with covers on - no

slipsheets
Estimate # Q78939

Grade 1 Teacher Manual
396-pages plus F & B covers

Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated

cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 198 sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black

coil\supplied with covers on - no

slipsheets
Estimate # Q78941

Grade 2 Teacher Manual
396-pages plus F & B covers

Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated

cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 198 sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black

coil\supplied with covers on - no

slipsheets
Estimate # Q78943

168.00 168.00

168.00 168.00

86.00 86.00

2.290
Each

2.630
Each

3.350
Each

$384.72 269548
890

$441.84 269549
890

$288.10 269550
890



ltem #

Description

Quantity

Balance

Unit $

Total

Job #

Grade 2/3 Teacher Manual
400-pages plus F & B covers
Covers - 65Ib smooth uncoated
cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 200 sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black
coil\supplied with covers on - no
slipsheets

Estimate # Q78944

Grade 2/3 Teacher Manual
400-pages plus F & B covers
Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated
cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 200 sheets on
20Ib bond

plastic coil bind w/black
coil\supplied with covers on - no
slipsheets

Estimate # Q78944

84 and 166 books

Grade 4/5 Teacher Manual
380-pages plus F & B covers
Covers - 65Ib smooth uncoated
cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 190 sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black
coil\supplied with covers on - no
slipsheets

Estimate # Q78940

Grade 4/5 Teacher Manual
380-pages plus F & B covers
Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated
cover (9pt)

Inside pages - 190 sheets on
20lb bond

plastic coil bind w/black
coil\supplied with covers on - no
slipsheets

Estimate # Q78940

83 or 130 books

Up to 5 books allowed on
invoice for each version

84.00

166.00

83.00

130.00

35.00

84.00

166.00

83.00

130.00

35.00

2.790
Each

2.790
Each

4.307
Each

2.750
Each

2.790
Each

Total:

$234.36

$463.14

$357.50

$357.50

$97.65

$2,624.81

269552
890

269551
890

269554
890

269553
890

269554
890




