PURCHASE ORDER

Issue Date: 08/04/2025

PO#: 47330

Graphic Design, Inc. 315 Second Street East Hastings, MN 55033 Phone: 651-437-6459 Fax: 651-480-5009

VENDOR The Bindery, Inc.

8201 Brooklyn Blvd #1500 dock doors 31-36

Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

P:(763)201-2800 F:(763)201-2790

Mike Cress

SHIP TO Please email Tom Kranz at tkranz@gd-inc.com to schedule

pickup/delivery

Shipping Method	Terms	Ordered By	Delivery Date
Will Call	Net 30	Rob Gormanson	08/15/2025

Item #	Description	Quantity	Balance	Unit \$	Total	Job#
	Grade K Teacher Manual 322-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 161 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78939	168.00	168.00	2.290 Each	\$384.72	269548 890
	Grade 1 Teacher Manual 396-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 198 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78941	168.00	168.00	2.630 Each	\$441.84	269549 890
	Grade 2 Teacher Manual 396-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 198 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78943	86.00	86.00	3.350 Each	\$288.10	269550 890

Item #	Description	Quantity	Balance	Unit \$	Total	Job#
	Grade 2/3 Teacher Manual 400-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 200 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78944	84.00	84.00	2.790 Each	\$234.36	269552 890
	Grade 2/3 Teacher Manual 400-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 200 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78944 84 and 166 books	166.00	166.00	2.790 Each	\$463.14	269551 890
	Grade 4/5 Teacher Manual 380-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 190 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78940	83.00	83.00	4.307 Each	\$357.50	269554 890
	Grade 4/5 Teacher Manual 380-pages plus F & B covers Covers - 65lb smooth uncoated cover (9pt) Inside pages - 190 sheets on 20lb bond plastic coil bind w/black coil\supplied with covers on - no slipsheets Estimate # Q78940 83 or 130 books	130.00	130.00	2.750 Each	\$357.50	269553 890
	Up to 5 books allowed on invoice for each version	35.00	35.00	2.790 Each	\$97.65	269554 890

Total:

\$2,624.81